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Shri Govind Guru University
Godhra

Result Notification

DECLARATION OF RESULTS

M.A. Semester - 1 (December-2016) [Hindi]

Registered

Absent

Debarred

RHR

Appeared
Successfully Cleared
Not Cleared

Deleted

Withheld

Withheld due to Eligibility

Successfully Cleared Nos.

105 106 107
115 116 118
126 127 128
328 329 330
338 339 340
350 351 352
360 361 362
372 373 374
382 383 384
393 394 395
404 406 407
416 417 418
994 995 996
1004 1005 1006
1014 1015 1016
1025 1026 1027

Not Cleared Nos.

117 136 341
1018

Notification No: R11(Hindi)/2017
Godhra
Date : 13/06/2017

169

169
158
11
0

0

0

M.A. Semester - 1 (December-2016) [Hindi]

108 109 110 111
119 120 121 122
129 130 131 132
331 332 333 334
342 343 344 345
353 354 355 356
363 364 365 366
375 376 377 378
385 386 387 388
397 398 399 400
408 409 410 411
987 988 989 990
997 998 999 1000
1007 1008 1009 1010
1017 1019 1020 1021
1028 1029 1030 1031
349 368 369 389

112
123
133
335
346
357
367
379
390
401
412
991
1001
1011
1022
1032

396

113 114

124 125
134 135
336 337
347 348
358 359
370 371
380 381
391 392
402 403
414 415
992 993
1002 1003
1012 1013
1023 1024
405 413

Authorised Signatory
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